STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL COMPLETION FORM	County Finney
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	
Operator: License # 6234	1980 Feet from SN (circle one) Line of Section
Name: Petroleum Production Management, Inc.	3300 Feet from 🗗 W (circle one) Line of Section
Address 209 E. William, Suite 200	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE, SE, NW or SW (circle one)
City/State/Zip <u>Wichita, KS 67202</u>	Lease Name <u>Wright</u> Well # <u>#2 OWWO</u> Field Name <u>Hug</u> oton
Purchaser: Pawnee Pipeline & Marketing, Inc.	Producing Formation Chase
Operator Contact Person: Frank E. Novy, Sr. V.P.	Elevation: Ground 2972' KB 2977'
Phone (<u>316</u>) <u>265-4651</u>	
Contractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Company	Total Depth 2800' RTD PBTD 2748'
License: <u>30606</u>	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at <u>8 5/8" @ 359'</u> Feet
Wellsite Geologist: none	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes X No
Designate Type of Completion New Well Re-EntryX Workover	If yes, show depth setFeet If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
OilSWDSIOWTemp. AbdSIGWTemp. AbdSIGWOther (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	feet depth to surface w/ 700 sx cmt. Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALT 2 4 % 8-11-95
If Workover:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Operator: <u>Stelbar Oil Corp.</u>	Chloride content <u>33.000</u> ppm Fluid volume <u>4200</u> bbls
Well Name: Powers #1-33	Dewatering method used <u>allowed to dry naturally</u>
Comp. Date <u>4-14-92</u> Old Total Depth <u>4900'</u>	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Deepening X Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SWD PBTD Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No. Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.	Operator NameLicense No
11/1/94 11/4/94 11/4/94 11/4/94 Completion Date of WORKOVER WORKOVER	Quarter Sec TwpS RngE/W County Docket No
Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the	l be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado f the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well, side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of e form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS lls. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promul with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the	gated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied he best of my knowledge.
Signature	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Attached Wireline Log Received Geologist Report Received Distribution KCC SWD/Rep NGPA
Notary Public Connel H. Cross	KCC SWD/Rep NGPA Other Plug (Specific)

SIDE ONE

API NO. 15- 055-21087-001

Date Commission Expires 12-12-96 MENDED TO ADD ITS. ALT HIL LINEOF



RECEIVED Form ACO-1 (7-91) KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

MAY 2 2 1995

Other (Specify)

SIDE TWO

Operator Name Petro	leum Production		Lease Name	<u>Wright</u>		Well # .	2 OWWO			
Sec. 33 Twp. 21S	Dec 241.	□ East □X West	County	<u>Finney</u>						
INSTRUCTIONS: Show interval tested, time hydrostatic pressure if more space is nee	me tool open ar s. bottom hole t	nd closed, flowing a temperature, fluid re	ons penetrated. and shut-in pres ecovery, and flow	Detail all sures, wheth rates if gas	cores. Report ner shut-in pre s to surface dur	all drill ssure reading test.	stem tests giving ched static level, Attach extra sheet			
Drill Stem Tests Tak	en	□ _{Yes} □ _{X No}	□ Log	Formatio	n (Top), Depth	and Datums	□ Sample			
(Attach Additiona Samples Sent to Geol		□ _{Yes} □ No	Name		Тор		Datum			
Cores Taken	ogical survey	☐ Yes ☐ No	Herring Krider		2510 <i>°</i> 2543		+467 +434			
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		□X Yes □ No	Winfie Towanda Fort R	ld a	2587. 2660. 2711.		+390 +317 +184			
List All E.Logs Run:	DLL-MSFL SDL-DSN Cement Bond-	MSG-GR								
	<u>-</u>	CASING RECORD		and a						
	Report al	l strings set-conduc			production, et	c.				
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives			
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"		359'						
Production	7 7/8"	4 1/2"	9 1/2#	2780'	HLC	700	2% CC.10# gil/sx			
				150	prem. EA2	150	5% calseal, .6%			
	T	TING/SQUEEZE RECORD	Halad (322 - 15% sa I	lt. Circ. 150 s.	x. to pit.				
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used		Type and Percen	t Additive	s			
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone						, ••	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	DEDEADATION	RECORD - Bridge Plu	iac Sot/Typo	Acid	Fracture, Shot,					
Shots Per Foot	Specify Footag	ge of Each Interval (Perforated	(Amount an	d Kind of Mater	ial Used)	Depth			
4	2664-74 - Towa	anda		2000 gal.	15% FE acid per	zone,(tot	al			
4		2615-19' - Winfield		6000 gal.) frac perfs w/956 bbls.						
4	2540-50' - Kri	ider		Boragel &	127.000# 10-20	sand				
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 3/8"	Set At 2509'	Packer At	Liner Run	☐ Yes [χ]	No				
Date of First. Resu 3-16-95	med Production,	SWD or Inj. Prod	ucing Method F	lowing ဩPu	mping 🗆 Gas L	ift □ Ot	her (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	on 0il	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wate 29				Gravity			
Disposition of Gas:		COMPLETION		_	oduction Interv					
Vented X Solo (If vented, su	∐ Used on 1 µbmit ACO-18.)		Hole ^[X] Perf. r (Specify)	·	Comp. L Comm	ingled _				
							and the second second			

...

MOTILE LANGO

MOTARY FUGUE STARS OF KANKASAS

MAYARESOS

		CH/	ARGE TO:			-			СОРУ				TICKET	Γ
TH.	ALLIBURTON	ADI	DRESS	PP	11-	•		No. 635771 ·						
HALLIBURTON	I ENERGY SERVICES	CIT	Y, STATÉ, Z	IP CODE					ر سر ا	ر در مس		. 0 0 1	PAGE 1	OF OF
FORM 1906 R-13	/ JWELL/PROJECT N	<u> </u>	LEAS مید	<u> </u>		COUNTY/P	ADISH	STATE	CITY/OFFSH	DBELOCA	087-0	DAT	re Tow	NER_ = -
service Locations 1.25540	isensle	2	ر امنځ	Wicial	! T		Fine	11/1/2					1-4-94 1	OPMI
2.25535 M	TICKET TYPE NI	TROGEN YE	S CONTRA	ACTOR U		RIG NAME/	NO	,VIA		то		ORI	DER NO.	•
3.	U SALES			LCATEGORY	LIOB	///UP	FIN LA	<u>y </u>				WE	LL LOCATION	
4		\wedge	_		735	7%	1201 SI) e.u.=				- 1		eoffa a l
RÉFÉRRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUC		<u>~ () </u>	`		<u> f.la_</u>	I (CIXX VI	Ö					ZAZOF CJAR	
PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/					DESCRIF	TION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	Trial Nomean	11			======================================				1					517 60
(M) - 11 [+++		MILEAGE				•					~ 1 ⁻	
al-016				- Hung	o Char	ge_			2800			-	. 1.	1455
030-016				<u> 5u/</u>	To Pla	ປ •———				Excl	4)	2	45 90	45 6
					7 (2				1	İ		I	·
-10 -210		1, 1		Mest	III	ı			ccc	BUL			-65	325 E
318-312	A.	+		1100	/ /	<u> </u>			1300	T			<u> </u>	
		++						-u -		+ +				
	1 🛎 🖶 o	$\perp \perp$								1			<u> </u>	
_	EC RPG									<u> </u>			l	
											I		!	
		\top						<u> </u>		1				
	65 66 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	+	_							1				
	\$1C 3	++		_					ļ	+ +		-	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
		<u> </u>								<u> </u>		سليبا	<u> </u>	
			locaco I		AFETY VALVE	RETURN	PULLED RUN	SURV	EY	AGRE			<u> </u>	$\overline{\triangleright}$
~				TYPE LOCK		DEPTH		OUR EQUIPMEN	T PERFORMED				PAGE TOTAL	<u> </u>
				BEAN SIZE		SPACERS		WE UNDERSTOO	DD AND		1		FROM	1
		*********	a								+	 	CONTINUATION PAGE(S)	ľ
CUSTOMER OR CUSTO	MER'S AGENT SIGNATURE			TYPE OF EQUAL	IZING SUB.	CASING PRE	SSUĀĒ	PERFORMED WI	THOUT DELAY		-	-	-	
X Cun T	100-le							AND PERFORME	D JOB	"				I
DATE SIGNED	TIME SIGNED		I	TUBING SIZE	TUBING	RESSURE	WELL DEPTH	SATISFACTORIL	Υ?	BEENICE	<u></u>	<u></u>	SUB TOTAL	
			☐ P.M.	TREE CONNECT	ION	TYPE VALVE		ARE TOU SATIST					APPLICABLE TAXES	I
TEGER TYPE INTROCES 3. THE STATE OF THE INTROCES 3. SERVICE AND THE SERVICE AND THE SERVICE AND THE STATE OF THE INTROCES 3. WELL TYPE OF THE INTROCES 3. WELL TYPE OF THE INTROCES 3. WELL TYPE OF THE INTROCES 4. WELL TYPE OF THE INTROCES 5. WELL TYPE OF THE INTROCES 5. WELL TYPE OF THE INTROCES 6. WELL TYPE OF THE INTERIOR THE INTROCES 6. WELL TYPE OF THE INTERIOR THE INTROCES 6. WELL TYPE OF THE INTROCES 6. WELL TYPE OF THE INTERIOR THE INTERIOR THE INTROCES 6. WELL TYPE OF THE INTERIOR THE				I										
1														
·	// .	•	ER OR CUST	محمدو متمو	0		/ / Y			EMP#	→ Λ.	HALLIBI	URION APPROVAL	
- FRUCS	THOS/2	<u> </u>	2000	<u> () </u>	<u>to</u>		ر حل	14113 (VB	<u>e</u>	511	4	<u></u>		

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

For good and valuable consideration received, Customer (as identified of the face of this document) and Halliburton Energy Services, a division of Halliburton Company [hereinafter "Halliburton") agree as follows:

- A. CUSTOMER REPRESENTATION Customer warrants that the well is in proper condition to receive the services, equipment, products, and materials to be supplied by Halliburton.
- B. PRICE AND PAYMENT The services, equipment, products, and/or materials to be supplied hereunder are priced in accordance with Halliburton's current price list. All prices are exclusive of taxes. If Customer does not have an approved open account with Halliburton, all sums due are payable in cash at the time of performance of services or delivery of equipment, products or materials. If Customer has an approved open account, invoices are payable on the twentieth day after the date of invoice. Customer agrees to pay interest on any unpaid balance from the date payable until paid at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event Halliburton employs an attorney for collection of any account, Customer agrees to pay attorney fees of 20% of the unpaid account, plus all collection and court costs.
- C. RELEASE AND INDEMNITY CUSTOMER AGREES TO RELEASE HALLIBURTON GROUP FROM ANY AND ALL LIABILITY FOR ANY AND ALL DAMAGES WHATSOEVER TO PROPERTY OF ANY KIND OWNED BY, IN THE POSSESSION OF, OR LEASED BY CUSTOMER AND THOSE PERSONS AND ENTITIES CUSTOMER HAS THE ABILITY TO BIND BY CONTRACT. CUSTOMER ALSO AGREES TO DEFEND, INDEMNIFY, AND HOLD HALLIBURTON GROUP HARMLESS FROM AND AGAINST ANY AND ALL LIABILITY, CLAIMS, COSTS, EXPENSES, ATTORNEY FEES AND DAMAGES WHATSOEVER FOR PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE AND LOSS RESULTING FROM:
 - LOSS OF WELL CONTROL; SERVICES TO CONTROL A WILD WELL WHETHER UNDERGROUND OR ABOVE THE SURFACE; RESERVOIR OR UNDERGROUND DAMAGE, INCLUDING LOSS OF OIL, GAS, OTHER MINERAL SUBSTANCES OR WATER; SURFACE DAMAGE ARISING FROM UNDERGROUND DAMAGE; DAMAGE TO OR LOSS OF THE WELL BORE; SUBSURFACE TRESPASS OR ANY ACTION IN THE NATURE THEREOF; FIRE; EXPLOSION; SUBSURFACE PRESSURE; RADIOACTIVITY; AND POLLUTION AND ITS CLEANUP AND CONTROL.

CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS WILL APPLY EVEN IF THE LIABILITY AND CLAIMS ARE CAUSED BY THE SOLE, CONCURRENT, ACTIVE OR PASSIVE NEGLIGENCE, FAULT, OR STRICT LIABILITY OF ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, THE UNSEAWORTHINESS OF ANY VESSEL OR ANY DEFECT IN THE DATA, PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS OR EQUIPMENT FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON GROUP WHETHER IN THE DESIGN, MANUFACTURE, MAINTENANCE OR MARKETING THEREOF OR FROM A FAILURE TO WARN OF SUCH DEFECT. 'HALLIBURTON GROUP' IS DEFINED AS HALLIBURTON, ITS PARENT, SUBSIDIARY, AND AFFILIATED COMPANIES AND ITS/THEIR OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, EMPLOYEES, AND AGENTS. CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS APPLY WHETHER THE PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE OR LOSS IS SUFFERED BY ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, CUSTOMER, OR ANY OTHER PERSON OR ENTITY AND THE CUSTOMER WILL SUPPORT SUCH OBLIGATIONS ASSUMED HEREIN WITH LIABILITY INSURANCE TO THE MAXIMUM EXTENT ALLOWED BY APPLICABLE LAW.

- D. EQUIPMENT LIABILITY Customer shall at its risk and expense attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment lost or lodged in the well. If the equipment is recovered and repairable, Customer shall pay the repair costs, unless caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If the equipment is not recovered or is irreparable, Customer shall pay the replacement cost, unless caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If a radioactive source becomes lost or lodged in the well, Customer shall meet all requirements of Section 39.15(a) of the Nuclear Regulatory Commission regulations and any other applicable laws or regulations concerning retrieval or abandonment and shall permit Halliburton to monitor the recovery or abandonment efforts all at no risk or liability to Halliburton. Customer shall be responsible for damage to or loss of Halliburton equipment, products, and materials while in transit aboard Customer-supplied transportation, even if such is arranged by Halliburton at Customer's request, and during loading and unloading from such transport. Customer will also pay for the repair or replacement of Halliburton equipment damaged by corrosion or abrasion due to well effluents.
- E. LIMITED WARRANTY Halliburton warrants only title to the equipment, products, and materials supplied under this agreement and that same are free from defects in workmanship and materials for one year from date of delivery. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's sole liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale, lease or use of any equipment, products, or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, consequential, or punitive damages. Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, HALLIBURTON IS UNABLE TO GUARANTEE THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE EQUIPMENT, MATERIALS, OR SERVICE, NOR THE ACCURACY OF ANY CHART INTERPRETATION, RESEARCH ANALYSIS, JOB RECOMMENDATION OR OTHER DATA FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and CUSTOMER SHALL INDEMNIFY HALLIBURTON GROUP AGAINST ANY DAMAGES ARISING FROM THE USE OF SUCH INFORMATION, even if such is contributed to by Halliburton's negligence or fault. Halliburton also does not warrant the accuracy of data transmitted by electronic process, and Halliburton will not be responsible for accidental or intentional interception of such data by third parties.
- F. GOVERNING LAW The validity, interpretation and construction of this agreement shall be determined by the laws of the jurisdiction where the services are performed or the equipment or materials are delivered.
- G. WAIVER Customer agrees to waive the provisions of the Texas Deceptive Trade Practices-Consumer Protection Act or any similar federal or state statute to the extent permitted by law.
- H. MODIFICATIONS Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be bound by any modifications to this agreement, except where such modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton. Requests for modifications should be directed to the Vice President Legal, 5151 San Felipe, Houston, Texas 77056.

2 8 1 1/1					LEASE		
	11_	1 7	7世		Wai	CAT	1/2 Pood Jain 635771
TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUM T	PS C	PRESSUE TUBING	CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
0900					_		Time called
1300	-				·	ļ	Time Ready ORIGINAL
1230	_						Time onloc.
	_		- 				1 mic control
1315							STATE POLICE
, , , , ,							STAIR Pang Cosing
	_					 	C
1500			-				asile in More
							1/11 - (17 (
						-	HolyploChecke Gasing
1507				 			weekste Asing where long
1509		 	-				Circulate Mich To Staduel Level
			<u> </u>				
1525						ļ	Hook up To Pamp Truck
1530	5	40 30					START SOLTINGER AGENCE
1538		500 806					START Mud Flish
							START ESCHUNTER About OF COMENT
	12127	7.00					Cent BTHOKE w Lood Coment
	55	 					STAIRT Mine Comer
		24034				-	The manufacture of the second
						-	
				1			Finish Mury Comers. Docs Pha
1075		-685		30			Jul Chew Jogs 1940
				-		 -	- und Philos + Linas
1645	_	111157				-	STORT Opplacement
		44.3	-				7 7
/7 <u>20</u>							My Down Heat Held
	_			ļ	·	<u> </u>	Thouks Fee Collins 45 13131
		<u> </u>		ļ. <u>.</u>			Thouks Fee Collins 45 1313
	_	ļ	ļ <u></u>	<u> </u>) /25 50
ļ.,	_			·			Hollisusten Erragy
		147					
			MEAG	RE	CEIVEL	MANAGEINI	Lyer & Crew
			HORE	5,001	י ט אוטריאווט סט	, with the state	
		,		DF	C 2 2 19	94	
	-			<u></u>		<u> </u>	
	- ,			ISNC	RVATION DIV WICHITA, KS	SION	
	0900 1300 1230 1315 1500 1501 1509 1525 1530 1538 1540	1300 1300 1315 1501 1501 1509 1525 1530 1540 1541 1542 1548 55 1642 1643 1643	1300 1300 1315 1501 1507 1509 1530 5 40 80 1538 1540 5 50 1540 5 50 1540 5 50 1548 5 5 1645 7 249.37 1645 7 285.20 1645 1750	(BPM) (BBL) (GAL) T (SCO) 1300 1315 1500 1501 1507 1509 1538 1540 580 1540 580 1540 580 1540 580 1540 580 1540 580 1540 580 1540 580 1540 580 1548 55 1643 785 249 34 1645 1700	1300 1300 1315 1501 1501 1507 1509 1530 5 40 81 1538 / 50 81 1538 / 50 81 1540 / 5=0 000 1541 / 547 581 1548 5.5 1642 5 36 44 1643 285 20 Total of the second of the secon	TIME RATE (PM) (BL) (CAL) T C TUBING CSCO 1300 1315 1501 1507 1509 1530 5 40 632 1538 50 84 1541 547 584 1541 55 7 1642 5 36 84 1643 285 20 Total 56 1645 CONSERVATION DIN CONSERVATION DIN	TIME RATE BYSLUME PUMPS PRESSURGIPS) 1300 1315 1500 1501 1507 1509 1530 540 1540 588 510 588 510 588 510 588 510 588 510 588 510 588 510 588 510 588 510 588 510 588 510 588 510 588 510 588 510 588 510 588 510 588 510 588 588



TICKET CONTINUATION

DUNCAN COPY

DC 20

No635771

								<u>DC</u>			<u></u>			
	TON ENERGY SERVICES				CUSTOMER PPMI		WELL	-late			DATE		PAGE OF Z	
PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING				Wrig				11-04-9- UNIT	4		
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	roc		1	DESCRIPTION	N	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AMOUNT	· —
504-043	516,00272	4		Prem'	ium Cement		150	sk			10	61	1591	₊ 50
_504-118		<u> </u>		Hall	<u>liburton Light Ceme</u>	<u>int</u>	700	¦sk	<u> </u>		91	61	6727	100
504-043	516.00272			 			455	sk	 -					1
506-105	516-00286	۲ 🛴					18130	LB			l			
506-121	516.00259	<u> </u>					37_	sk			 	 -		·
509-406	890.50812	(D)	<u> </u>	Calc	cium chloride		12	,sk	<u> </u>		36 l	75	441	<u> 00</u>
507-775	516.00144		,	Hala	ad-322 6/10%w/	<u>′150</u>	85	LB	 		71	00	595	
508-127	516.00335 (,	EA-2	2 5%w/150			sk	\ 		25	90	181	
508-291	516.00337			Gil _ε	sonite 10#w/700		8000	LB	11_			40	2800	,00
509-968	516.00215	'		Grar	nulated Salt		1162	.LB	i			15	174	т 1 30
509-968 516.00158	<u> </u>			nulated Salt		400	1 [15		loo	
										NO.				1
	1									MISS			_	1
							1	I	P	COM	1994 DIVISION			+
						_			-	NOI	2 S	\$2 	_	├
								-	ڙ	ORAT	2 EM	Ž.	_	<u>-</u>
		+		 			 		D,	CORPORATION COMMISSION	DEC. 2 2	=	_	Τ
	_ 	+					-	-		3.45 (- 6			+
		+		-			-	1		AANSAS				ļ
		+-'		+			7	+ +		_		_		1
		+-'		+			 	-		_	<u> </u>			·
		+-'		+			-	+						+
		<u></u>	+	+				' 	<u>'</u> _					1
		+-	+	+			-	+	·	\dashv		_		1
	·	+'		SERVICI	E CHARGE		CUBIC FEET	1		+	1	\dashv] T
500-207		<u></u>			Trans. WEIGHT	LOADED MILES	TON MILES	104	<u>40 </u>		<u>1</u>	65	1716	O
500-306		<u> </u>		MILEA	88,006	80		352	20.24			95	3344	<u>12</u>
								ı	-		ATION TOTAL		17630 •	7

HALL	IBURTON S	JOB		HALLIBURTON DIVISION _	Mide	آمن ق	1.2	15.0 <u>5</u>	<u>5. 2108</u> 1	×		
Julyter	S	UMMAF	?Y	HALLIBURTON LOCATION _	Lices:	L,	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	BI	LLED ON L	635771	_
ĻD			sec	WE 3_ twp.2_1	LL DATA S RNG 3	40	COUNTY	سس مصهادیم		STATE	K	
			_	·		NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAXIMUM P ALLOWABL	' <u>Ş!</u>
RMATION NAME			· 		CASING	USED	105	1411	1/R	2783		-
	.55 F				LINER		_11_2	/-	1-12-	- 		—
	BPD. WATER _				TUBING							
	BPD, WATER MUD TYPI				OPEN HOLE			71/2		2800	SHOTS/FT	;
KER TYPE	MOD TYPE				PERFORATIO	NS.		- 773	- m :	4	1.	;
			'		PERFORATIO	NS.		ĺ	11711	- 1	7/1	
C. DATA		TOTAL I	DERTH		PERFORATIO	NS.	-	,		4110	/ _	_
		10/112	J	JOB								_
	TOOLS AND AC	CESSORIES			CALLED OU		ON LOCA	TION	JOB STARTE		JOB COMPLETED	
TYP	E AND SIZE A 1/-	QTY.		MAKE	DATE //-	<i>1</i> -1	DATE /	-4	DATE (-4	DATE //- 4	
AT COLLAR								2 7 0	TIME 7	20	TIME 1700	
AT SHOE							PERS	ONNEL AN	D SERVICE	UNITS		
DE SHOE	<u> </u>						NAME	_	UNIT NO. 8	TYPE	LOCATION	
ITRALIZERS					Dage.	2			140075	7	rea. /	
TOM PLUG					(9179			isaol K	<u> </u>
PLUG		/	$\perp II$		()1)21	37			52936	/	,	
\D		1	100			,	I	= 159.1	1	894X	и	
KER					6 MT	14/20		. = •	326/	1 1	we the	
IER						1		37 <i>55</i>	7 5	30Z.T	3000 N	<u> </u>
	MATER	ALS			A White	در کید			50856/		<i>,</i>	·c
AT. FLUID		DENSITY		LB/GALAPI				35ZS	171	520		
				LB/GAL. API	Boom	2			4449	/		
P TYPE	5IZE								1 /75	<u> </u>		
P TYPE	SIZE		LB						^ ~			
D TYPE	G	AL		, %								
O TYPE	G	AL,		. %					4			
D TYPE	G	AL		. %					<u> </u>		,	
FACTANT TYPE_	G	4 L	IN		DEPARTMENT	-	emen	1.11	\sim			
AGENT TYPE	G	AL	IN		DESCRIPTION	N OF JO		4/2_	1:2001.5	1 2/X-		
ID LOSS ADD. TY	PE GAL	LB	IN		-				_	Ų		
LING AGENT TYP		·	IN								17,	
C. RED. AGENT TY	PE GAL								ouic V Í	4 5 15 11 11 11 11	TDC (ANN)	
EAKER TYPE	GAL	-			JOB DONE T	нкО 1	ORING	CA	SING X	ANNULUS	TBG./ANN	Ц
OCKING AGENT TY		G			CUSTOMER	`	(3	15-0	7-		
REPAC BALLS TYP	'F		MY		REPRESENTA	ATIVE /	<u>-</u>	- Cri-Cl	* ************************************	~		
ER					HALLIBURTO	N L	مرد بر (پس	2/22		COPIES	<u></u>	
(ER	·			CEMEN	OPERATOR _	/~~	والمسائل المشكل			REQUES	TED	
NI IMPO	-	<u> </u>	Bulk						_	YIEL	.D MIXED	
TAGE NUMBER OF SACK		BRAND	BULK SACKED			ADD	ITIVES			CU.FT	/SK LB5./GAL	
7/1) Ben LTWI	 		7951	ルが	1.1	Saute	•		2./) 10 1	4
1,50) 19201VI			79 F 11	2779		crl 22	2 15	2 C./T	/ / 79	2 15	₹
1/3r	1156111			~~~	~ '970 ''	- / 7/7/ -			- 'U///U	7		
	<u> </u>		1									
			1									
	PRESSURES IN	PSI	•	SUMI	MARY		12011	VOLL	MES 234	,,	- 130° -	
CULATING	r	DISPLACEMENT_			PRESLUSH: BE	L,-GAL	40075	مآذيمآت		ell tust	السائد ج	44
AKDOWN		MUMIXAM			LOAD & BKDN					AD: BBL.•GA	114 6	-6
RAGE	FRAC	TURE GRADIENT	·		TREATMENT- E			< 20	D	ISPL OBL -G	AL 47.3	
JT-1N: INSTANT_	5-MIN HYDRAULIC H		15-MIN.		CEMENT SLUR		GAL ZZI	<u> </u>				
	H T DRAULIC H	CHSEFOWER			TOTAL VOLUM	-		DEV	MARKS			
DERED	AVAILABLE AVERAGE RA	TES IN DOM	_ USED		ANSAS COR	PORAT	AED	KEN				
	AVENAGE RA	MAR NI CO IN			- 001	VNA	UN COMM	18810N				—
EATING	DISPL CEMENT LE		OVERALL _				.					—
	CEMEN! LE	er in cics	1		-DEC	,) (100					
	_	 /	, ,		—— ———————————————————————————————————	- 4 - 6	- 19 92					